Nachname
Breitschadel
Brodinger
Maier
Melcher
Eberle
Schwarz
Thier
Pollheimer
Olearczick
Balazs
Balazs
Bauchler
Bauchler
Borsitzky
Borsitzky
Hochreiter

Kaltenbacher
Kaltenbacher
Kaltenbacher

Koiser
Ochenbauer
Ochenbauer
Ochenbauer
Stockmayer
Stockmayer
Stockmayer
Stockmayer
Gartlgruber
Janko
Wieser
Wieser
Wieser
Zinkl

Rozsa
Deseo
Dobler
Dobler
Dobler
Eschlbdck
Eschlbock
Rogl

Finder

Irk

Koffler
Reiner

Rygl

Seyr
Walther
Beck

Vorname
Tobias
Franziska
Curt
Michael
Wolf
Rudolf
Karl
Stefan
Erlefried
Daniel
Peter
Bernd
Lukas
Felix
Hans
Andreas
David
Pierre
Tobias
Gerhard
Angelina
Nicole
Niklas
Josefin
Lina
Manfred
Michael
Wolfgang
Tamas
Lukas
Niklas
Thomas
Sonja
Laszlo
Laszlo
Georg
Linus
Theo
Gudrun
Rainer
Hartwig
Gaby
Karin
Georg
Walter
Miroslav
Vanessa
Katja
Maria

X X X X X X X XXX X XXX XXXXXXXXXXXMXMXMXMXMXMXMXXXXMXMXMXMXMXXXXXXX X X X

M3

Verein
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO OLC Ebenthal
GO_Harzberg/Bad_Voeslau
HSV Aigen
HSV Feldbach
HSV Feldbach
HSV GroRmittel
HSV Langenlebarn
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV Pinkafeld
HSV Pinkafeld
HSV Pinkafeld
HSV Pinkafeld
HSV Pinkafeld
LZ Omaha
Megalodusz SE
MOM Budapest
MTV Hernals
MTV Hernals
MTV Hernals
Naturfreunde Linz
Naturfreunde Linz
Naturfreunde Seekirchen
Naturfreunde Steiermark
Naturfreunde Villach - Oriente
Naturfreunde Villach - Oriente
Naturfreunde Villach - Oriente
Naturfreunde Villach - Oriente
Naturfreunde Villach - Oriente
Naturfreunde Villach - Oriente
Naturfreunde Wien

Kategorie
H21-E
D-K
H70-
H60-
H70-
H70-
H60-
H40-
H50-
H40-
H40-
H40-
H-14
H-14
H50-
H60-
H-14
H40-
H-14
H60-
D-14
D40-
H-17
D40-
D-14
H50-
H50-
H60-
H60-
H21-E
E
H50-
D21-E
H21-E
H70-
H50-
H-17
H-17
D50-
H50-
H60-
D50-
D60-
H21-E
H60-
H21-E
D-K
D21-E
D-14



Buschek
Calvet
Kastner
Kastner-Jirka
Kroupa
Bauman
Dudic
Mezga
Miheljak
Miheljak
Miheljak
Miheljak
Dravetz
Glatz
Glatz
Glatz
Kradischnig
Wendler
Goschl
Satrapa
Polzelbauer
Straul’
Sieber
Exler

Exler

Exler
Gaudernak
Gigon
Hnilica
Hnilica
Hnilica
Hnilica
Ilig

Klimo
Kratky
Kratky
Rovensky
Griin
Adenstedt
Hernadi
Resch
Resch
Resch
Benke

Lindenberger
Lindenberger

Hidas
Kinde
Kinde
Kinde

Michael
Christine
Barbara
Boris
Glnther
Boris
Marko
Tanja
Andraz
Blaz
Tevz
Ursa
Walter
Ewald
Sylvia
Verena
Gunter
Michael
Erich
Vito
Michael
Fabian
Meieli
Doris
Florian
Martin
Michael
Michaela
Hannes
Jana
Lea
Sonja
Martin
Thomas
Jakob
Paul
Milan
Paul
Ingrid
Jozsef
Bernhard
Judit
Kurt
Noemi
Bela

Lili
Sandor
Dalma
Jozsua Salamc
Kalman
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Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
OK Slovenj Gradec
OK Slovenj Gradec
OK Slovenj Gradec
OK Slovenj Gradec
OK Slovenj Gradec
OK Slovenj Gradec
OK Slovenj Gradec
OLC Graz

OLC Graz

OLC Graz

OLC Graz

OLC Graz

OLC Graz

OLC Wienerwald
OLC Wienerwald
OLG Strock Wien
OLG Strock Wien
OLG Wislig

OLT Transdanubien
OLT Transdanubien
OLT Transdanubien
OLT Transdanubien
OLT Transdanubien
OLT Transdanubien
OLT Transdanubien
OLT Transdanubien
OLT Transdanubien
OLT Transdanubien
OLT Transdanubien
OLT Transdanubien
OLT Transdanubien
OLT Transdanubien

OLZentrum Union Waldviertel
Orienteering Klosterneuburg
Orienteering Klosterneuburg
Orienteering Klosterneuburg
Orienteering Klosterneuburg
Orienteering Klosterneuburg

0OSC - Hangya SE
OSC - Hangya SE
0OSC - Hangya SE
OTK - Wien
OTK - Wien
OTK - Wien
OTK - Wien

H50-
D50-
D50-
H50-
H50-
H50-
H50-
D50-
H-14
H40-
H-17
D40-
H60-
H50-
D50-
D21-E
H60-
H-K
H50-
H-K
H50-
H-14
D50-
D50-
H21-E

D21-E
H21-E
D21-E
D-K
D50-
H21-E
H40-
H21-E
H21-E
H40-
H60-
D50-
H50-
H-K
D50-
H60-
D40-
H-K
D-14
H70-
D-K
H-14
H50-



Kiss
Mets
Torok
Vajda
Vajda-Kovacs
Csordas
Szabo
Pacher
Danko
Molnar
Nemeth
Sarecz
Veber

Zoltan
Miklos
Lavinia
Péter
Agnes
Kornel
Csaba
Hannes
Istvan
Attila
Agnes
Bence
Balazs

X X X X X X X X X X X X X

OTK - Wien

OTK - Wien
OTK - Wien

OTK - Wien
OTK - Wien
Rehab SC

SMAFC

SU Schockl Orienteering
Tipo TKE

Tipo TKE

Tipo TKE

ZTC - Zalaegerszeg
ZTC - Zalaegerszeg

H60-
H60-
D50-
H-K
D40-
H40-
H-K
H60-
H50-
H-K
D50-
H-17
H-K



